F-8
D
C
 M
o
to
r C
o

D Series
   Model  Description Options Description
How To Order
D2200 Board only
D2201 Board, Power Supply, Chassis
D2202 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure
D2203 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure,
Push Buttons
Variable Speed Controls
D2300 Board only
D2301 Board, Power Supply, Chassis
D2302 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure
D2303 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure,
Push Buttons
Variable Speed w/ Time Delay Controls
D2400 Board only
D2401 Board, Power Supply, Chassis
D2402 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure
D2403 Board, Power Supply, Chassis w/ Enclosure,
Push Buttons
To confirm your selection,
review the checklist on page F-8.
-MOD 204 LS1 Hard EOT
(D2200, D2300, D2400)
-MOD300 Remote Speed Potentiometers
(D2300, D2400)
-MOD313 0–10 VDC Remote Speed
Control Input
(D2300, D2400)
F-28
D
C
 M
o
to
r C
o
nt
ro
ls
Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • 800-747-0064 • E-mail: info@idcmotion.com
D2500B
The D2500B Series is an analog position control which
accepts an analog voltage or current command input
and translates the signal into a proportional linear
displacement. The control is used with electric
cylinders containing a linear potentiometer (–L) option.
Feedback from the linear potentiometer is proportional
to distance. The control compares this feedback to the
scaled command input, providing a closed loop linear
positioning system.
NVD-L cylinders are available in standard lengths of 2,
4, 6, 8, 10 and 12 inches.
N2D-L cyclinders are available in standard lengths of 2,
4, 6, 8, 10, 12 and 18 inches.
EC2D-L cylinders are available in standard lengths of 50,
100, 150, 200, 300, 450, and 600 mm.
Power Requirements
D2500B 20 to 30 VDC; 10 Amps maximum
D2501B, D2502B 105-125VAC; 50/60 Hz (from factory) @ 2 Amps max
208-245VAC; 50/60 Hz @ 1 Amp max (Jumper Selectable)